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Дистанция 201 Мужчины, 50m Брасс Мужчины
27.01.2024 - 12:15 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2024

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

Мужчины

1. ХОМЕНКО, Илья 1995 мсмк ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 29.21 КМС 701
2. РУДЕНКО, Владислав 1999 мс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 29.51 КМС 679
3. КАЗАНЦЕВ, Иван 2004 мс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 29.70 КМС 667
4. ДЯТЛОВ, Александр 2000 ЗМС ГБУ РО "ПАСШ №27" 29.79 КМС 660
5. ГРЕЧКО, Илья 2008 КМС ДЮСШ 4 31.06 I 583
6. ГЛИНСКИЙ, Елисей 2009 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 31.25 I 572
7. ОЛЕЙНИК, Максим 2008 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 31.26 I 572
8. ЦОЙ, Григорий 2001 ЮФУ 31.84 I 541
9. ЧУДНОВЕЦ, Артем 2007 кмс РО УОР 31.87 I 539

10. КЛЕПОВ, Олег 2007 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 32.14 I 526
11. БОНДАРЕНКО, Алексей 2005 КМС ЮФУ 32.15 I 525
12. СЕМЕНЮК, Тимур 2006 I МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 32.42 I 512
13. ОЛИФИРЕНКО, Данила 2005 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 32.45 I 511
14. НЕДОПЕКИН, Мефодий 2006 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 32.74 II 497
15. ПОДСТРЕЧНЫЙ, Владимир 2005 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 33.11 II 481
16. ШУЛИКОВ, Егор 2006 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 33.44 II 467
17. ЗВАРИЧ, Владислав 2007 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 33.65 II 458
18. ДЕМЧЕНКО, Никита 2008 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 33.75 II 454
19. МАМРУКОВ, Александр 2005 кмс РО УОР 33.91 II 448
20. СУСЛИКОВ, Данил 2004 кмс РО УОР 33.97 II 445
21. ПЕТРЕНКО, Богдан 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 34.21 II 436
22. БОГАЧКОВ, Артем 2003 ЮФУ 34.32 II 432
23. ТИШКО, Андрей 2003 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 34.37 II 430
24. ГРЫМОВ, Дмитрий 2007 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 34.61 II 421
25. БЕЛЫХ, Игорь 2008 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 35.01 II 407
26. СМИРНОВ, Валентин 2007 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 35.12 II 403
27. ЩЕГОЛЕВ, Милан 2008 II Fitron 35.31 II 396
28. КАРПЕНКО, Богдан 2007 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 35.42 II 393
29. ГРИГОРЬЕВЫХ, Гавриил 2007 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 35.73 II 383
30. ГРИГОРЯН, Геворг 2010 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 35.83 II 379
31. РОДИОНОВ, Данила 2008 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 36.07 III 372
32. КОНОВАЛОВ, Артём 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 36.21 III 368
33. ФАТХИ, Михаил 2006 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 36.56 III 357
34. КОЛПИКОВ, Тимур 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 36.66 III 354
35. БОРИСОВ, Андрей 2008 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 36.88 III 348
36. ГАЛАГАНЕНКО, Владислав 2009 III МБУ ДО СШ № 13 37.01 III 344
37. ПРИХОДЬКО, Егор 2007 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 37.05 III 343
38. БАДАНОВ, Евгений 2004 ФГКОУ ВО РЮИ МВД России 38.14 III 314
39. ЯМПОЛЬСКИЙ, Максим 2007 III ДЮСШ 4 38.81 III 298
40. КОЗЮРА, Павел 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 38.85 III 298
41. НЕМЧЕНКО, Илья 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 38.92 III 296
42. ЕРМОЛАЕВ, Виталий 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 39.41 III 285
43. МАЛАШ, Матвей 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 39.44 III 284
44. САЗОНОВ, Егор 2009 1юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 40.14 1юн 270
45. ЖУРАВЛЕВ, Глеб 2009 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 40.34 1юн 266
46. БОЛОТОВ, Ярослав 2008 ДЮСШ 4 40.39 1юн 265
47. ДУЛЕНКО, Дмитрий 2009 1юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 40.45 1юн 264
48. АВЦЫН, Ярослав 2009 1юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 41.03 1юн 252
49. ЕВДОКОВ, Виталий 2009 IIю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 41.08 1юн 252
50. ЗЕМСКИЙ, Тимофей 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 41.17 1юн 250
51. АХМЕТОВ, Ренат 2010 1юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 41.26 1юн 248
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Дистанция 201, Мужчины, 50m Брасс, Мужчины

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

52. ГЛИНСКИЙ, Юрий 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 41.54 1юн 243
53. РАЙКОВ, Григорий 2008 Iю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 41.56 1юн 243
54. ФИЛИППСКИЙ, Егор 2010 1юн ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 42.22 1юн 232
55. РУДАКОВ, Георгий 2009 1юн ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 42.60 1юн 226
56. БРАСЛАВЦЕВ, Даниил 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 42.76 1юн 223
57. СЕВАСТЬЯНОВ, Ярослав 2009 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 43.10 1юн 218
58. ЯНЧЕНКО, Артем 2009 Iю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 43.17 1юн 217
59. МАРКИН, Михаил 2007 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 43.51 1юн 212
60. ЛЕНКОВ, Максим 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 43.74 1юн 208
61. КУЛЕШОВ, Никита 2010 Iю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 45.44 1юн 186

БОБРОВ, Артем 2010 IIIю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 45.44 1юн 186
63. СЕДРАКЯН, Виген 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 46.24 2юн 176
64. ГОРБУЗЕНКО, Денис 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 48.46 2юн 153
65. РАДЧЕНКО, Алексей 2010 МБУ ДО СШ № 13 49.04 2юн 148
66. НИКИТИН, Григорий 2009 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 49.98 2юн 139
67. ДОМАНСКИЙ, Даниил 2010 ЮФУ 50.49 2юн 135
68. ЛОБАНОВ, Артём 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 52.49 2юн 120
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Дистанция 201, Мужчины, 50m Брасс

Юниоры 16 - 18 лет

1. ГРЕЧКО, Илья 2008 КМС ДЮСШ 4 31.06 I 583
2. ОЛЕЙНИК, Максим 2008 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 31.26 I 572
3. ЧУДНОВЕЦ, Артем 2007 кмс РО УОР 31.87 I 539
4. КЛЕПОВ, Олег 2007 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 32.14 I 526
5. СЕМЕНЮК, Тимур 2006 I МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 32.42 I 512
6. НЕДОПЕКИН, Мефодий 2006 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 32.74 II 497
7. ШУЛИКОВ, Егор 2006 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 33.44 II 467
8. ЗВАРИЧ, Владислав 2007 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 33.65 II 458
9. ДЕМЧЕНКО, Никита 2008 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 33.75 II 454

10. ГРЫМОВ, Дмитрий 2007 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 34.61 II 421
11. БЕЛЫХ, Игорь 2008 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 35.01 II 407
12. СМИРНОВ, Валентин 2007 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 35.12 II 403
13. ЩЕГОЛЕВ, Милан 2008 II Fitron 35.31 II 396
14. КАРПЕНКО, Богдан 2007 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 35.42 II 393
15. ГРИГОРЬЕВЫХ, Гавриил 2007 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 35.73 II 383
16. РОДИОНОВ, Данила 2008 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 36.07 III 372
17. ФАТХИ, Михаил 2006 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 36.56 III 357
18. КОЛПИКОВ, Тимур 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 36.66 III 354
19. БОРИСОВ, Андрей 2008 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 36.88 III 348
20. ПРИХОДЬКО, Егор 2007 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 37.05 III 343
21. ЯМПОЛЬСКИЙ, Максим 2007 III ДЮСШ 4 38.81 III 298
22. КОЗЮРА, Павел 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 38.85 III 298
23. НЕМЧЕНКО, Илья 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 38.92 III 296
24. БОЛОТОВ, Ярослав 2008 ДЮСШ 4 40.39 1юн 265
25. РАЙКОВ, Григорий 2008 Iю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 41.56 1юн 243
26. МАРКИН, Михаил 2007 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 43.51 1юн 212
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Дистанция 201, Мужчины, 50m Брасс

Юноши 14 - 15 лет

1. ГЛИНСКИЙ, Елисей 2009 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 31.25 I 572
2. ПЕТРЕНКО, Богдан 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 34.21 II 436
3. ГРИГОРЯН, Геворг 2010 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 35.83 II 379
4. КОНОВАЛОВ, Артём 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 36.21 III 368
5. ГАЛАГАНЕНКО, Владислав 2009 III МБУ ДО СШ № 13 37.01 III 344
6. ЕРМОЛАЕВ, Виталий 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 39.41 III 285
7. МАЛАШ, Матвей 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 39.44 III 284
8. САЗОНОВ, Егор 2009 1юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 40.14 1юн 270
9. ЖУРАВЛЕВ, Глеб 2009 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 40.34 1юн 266

10. ДУЛЕНКО, Дмитрий 2009 1юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 40.45 1юн 264
11. АВЦЫН, Ярослав 2009 1юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 41.03 1юн 252
12. ЕВДОКОВ, Виталий 2009 IIю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 41.08 1юн 252
13. ЗЕМСКИЙ, Тимофей 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 41.17 1юн 250
14. АХМЕТОВ, Ренат 2010 1юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 41.26 1юн 248
15. ГЛИНСКИЙ, Юрий 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 41.54 1юн 243
16. ФИЛИППСКИЙ, Егор 2010 1юн ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 42.22 1юн 232
17. РУДАКОВ, Георгий 2009 1юн ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 42.60 1юн 226
18. БРАСЛАВЦЕВ, Даниил 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 42.76 1юн 223
19. СЕВАСТЬЯНОВ, Ярослав 2009 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 43.10 1юн 218
20. ЯНЧЕНКО, Артем 2009 Iю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 43.17 1юн 217
21. ЛЕНКОВ, Максим 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 43.74 1юн 208
22. КУЛЕШОВ, Никита 2010 Iю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 45.44 1юн 186

БОБРОВ, Артем 2010 IIIю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 45.44 1юн 186
24. СЕДРАКЯН, Виген 2010 2юн МБУ ДО СШ № 13 46.24 2юн 176
25. ГОРБУЗЕНКО, Денис 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 48.46 2юн 153
26. РАДЧЕНКО, Алексей 2010 МБУ ДО СШ № 13 49.04 2юн 148
27. НИКИТИН, Григорий 2009 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 49.98 2юн 139
28. ДОМАНСКИЙ, Даниил 2010 ЮФУ 50.49 2юн 135
29. ЛОБАНОВ, Артём 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 52.49 2юн 120
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